

John Lewis Stock Number	54630805
Name	Henley Hamper
Contents	Kintu Cabernet Sauvignon 75cl The Cambridge Confectionery Company Sea Salt & Caramel Barrel Bar 90g 10 Acre Sea Salt Handcooked Crisps 135g Mr Filbert's Simply Sea Salt Mixed Nuts 40g Love Corn Sea Salt Crunchy Corn Shot Bag 20g Olives Et Al Classic Mixed Olives 150g Miller's Baker & Barista French Spiced Caramel 120g
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	N

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

All information has been provided by the product manufacturers/suppliers and is correct at time of publication.

If you have a specific dietary requirement, we ask you to remain especially vigilant and to closely observe the individual nutrient and allergen information which exists on all of the individual components of the gift, prior to consumption.

If you have any doubts whatsoever as to whether the content may potentially be harmful to your health please refrain from consuming.



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	The Cambridge Confectionery Company Sea Salt
Ingredients	Sugar, Whole MILK Powder , Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Toffee Pieces (12%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Vegetable Fat (Shea Oil, Palm Oil, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin (E322)), Palm Oil, Water, Butter (MILK), Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil Fractions), Salt, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin (E322), Plain Caramel E150a, Raising Agent: E500ii), Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin (E322), Sea Salt (less than 1%), Natural Vanilla Flavouring MILK Chocolate Contains: Minimum 33.5% Cocoa Solids Minimum 22% MILK Solids ALLERGEN ADVICE: For allergens see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat Eggs Tree Nuts Peanuts
Country of Origin	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	STORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE AWAY FROM DIRECT SUNLIGHT AND STRONG ODOURS
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Calico Cottage, Unit 4, Arthur Park, March, Cambridgeshire, United Kingdom, PE150AZ
Instructions for use	None

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	2268 / 542
Fat	32.7
Of which saturated	19.5
Carbohydrate	54.8
Of which sugars	50.9
Fibre	1.7
Protein	6.2
Salt	0.83

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	No
Free from artificial colours	No



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Mr Filbert's Simply Sea Salt Mixed Nuts 40g
Ingredients	Roasted Mixed NUTS 98%, PEANUTS 58%, CASHEWS (NUTS) 25%, ALMONDS (NUTS) 17%, Sea Salt 1.95%, Rape seed oil.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Ambinent
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Filbert's Fine Foods, Greens Barn, Page Lane, West Pennard, Glastonbury, Somerset, United Kingdom, BA6 8NX
Instructions for use	Gourmet Snacking

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	2536 / 612
Fat	49.9
Of which saturated	5.9
Carbohydrate	12.7
Of which sugars	5.5
Fibre	6.8
Protein	24.7
Salt	1.1

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Olives Et Al Classic Mixed Olives 150g
Ingredients	Olive Mix 60% (Green Olives, Kalamata Olives), Extra Virgin Oil Oil 35%, Garlic, Black Pepper, Chilli, Paprika, Acidity Regulator: Lactic Acid

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame
Country of Origin	Greece, Spain
Storage Instructions	No need to chill. Just keep cool and covered in oil
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Olives Et Al, Unit 1, Sturminster Newton, Dorset, United Kingdom, DT10 2GA
Instructions for use	n/a

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	1906 / 463
Fat	50
Of which saturated	7
Carbohydrate	2
Of which sugars	0
Fibre	2
Protein	1
Salt	4

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Miller's Baker & Barista French Spiced Caramel 120g
Ingredients	WHEAT flour (WHEAT flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Butter (MILK 31%, Salt), Soft Brown Sugar, Dark muscovado sugar, Rice flour, Caramel syrup 2%, Sugar, Ground cinnamon 0.4%, Disodium diphosphate, Sodium hydrogen carbonate, Natural flavouring, Ground black pepper 0.1%, Sea Salt

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	Eggs Mustard Tree Nuts Sesame Soybeans Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Cool and dry, keep out of direct sunlight. Store in an airtight container after opening
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Artisan Biscuits Ltd, Blenheim Road, Ashbourne, Derbyshire, United Kingdom, DE6 1HA
Instructions for use	Ready to eat.

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Energy (kj/kcal)	2125 / 507
Fat	26
Of which saturated	16
Carbohydrate	66
Of which sugars	20
Fibre	0
Protein	5.2
Salt	0.76

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Kintu Cabernet Sauvignon 75cl
Ingredients	Wine (Contains SULPHITES)

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	Chile
Storage Instructions	cool dry place
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Vina Del Pedregal S.A. GBP, Avenida El Bosque Norte 0177, Office 901, Las Condes, Santiago, Chile, 7550100
Instructions for use	consume within 3 years

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Energy (kj/kcal)	321 / 76
Fat	0.01
Of which saturated	0
Carbohydrate	0.39
Of which sugars	0.28
Fibre	0
Protein	0
Salt	1

Alcoholic Strength	12.5
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	10 Acre Sea Salt Handcooked Crisps 135g
Ingredients	Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Sunflower, Rapeseed – in varying proportions), Sea Salt

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Cool, dry & out of direct sunlight.
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Fairfields Farm Produce Ltd, Fordham Road, Wormingford, Essex, UK, CO6 3AQ
Instructions for use	Ready to eat

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Energy (kj/kcal)	1945 / 464
Fat	21
Of which saturated	1.8
Carbohydrate	64
Of which sugars	0
Fibre	4.4
Protein	6.8
Salt	7.1

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Love Corn Sea Salt Crunchy Corn Shot Bag 20g
Ingredients	corn, sea salt, sunflower oil

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Stored in a cool, dry place
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Global Contract Packers, Industrial Estate, 3 Gorse Hill, Sheene Rd, Leicester, Leicestershire, UK, LE4 1BF
Instructions for use	Once opened, consume within 3 days.

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kJ/kcal)	366 / 87
Fat	2.7
Of which saturated	0.3
Carbohydrate	13.2
Of which sugars	0.1
Fibre	1.4
Protein	1.5
Salt	0.3

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes